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7 Enhancers

KingMin* is an enriched growth supplement enhanced with superior bio-absorable vitamins, minerals, amino acids, enzymes &
probiotics to ensure good health and optimal performance of fish
KingMin* improves digestion, absorption, leading to faster growth rate and high weight gain. KingMin* optimizes FCR and
maximises productivity. It also provides proper ratio of calcium and phosphorus for the development of perfect skeletal system
of fishes. KingMin* provides essential amino acids which helps in protein synthesis. In addition it also provides sufficient
nutrients that support the development of plankton.

Vit-A
Vit-E
Vit-C
Vit-B1
Vit-B2
Vit-B3
Vit-B5
Vit-B6
Biotin
Calcium

Composition
Vitamins
Each 5 Kg pack provides:

10000 U

660 mg

7000 mg
12.5mg

42.5 mg

200 mg

175 mg
37.5mg

5 mgMinerals
0.19%

Phosphorous 0.75 %
Magnesium 50 gm

Micro-Minerals

Cobalt 5mg

Copper 15 mg

Iron 750 mg

Manganese 65 mg

Zinc 125 mgCholine
chloride 20000 mg

Inositol 2200 mg

L Lysine 20 gm

DL Methionine 10 gm
Lactobacillus sporogenes

50 bilion CFU
Saccharomyces cerevisae

50 billion CFU
Enzyme Cocktail 25 gm
Excipient qg.s.

Benefits

Application

Mix 5- 10 Kg in 1 Ton of feed. Please consult your Nutritionist for specific dosage
For best results mix evenly with feed ingredients before every feeding meal,

shade dry and broadcast. Do not store mixed feed for long.

Presentation: 5 Kg HDPE pouch
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Better digestibility and disease
resistance.

Helps to develop immune response
and defense mechanism.

Regulates osmoregulation.

Boosts digestion and metabolism
Optimizes FCR and maximises
productivity.

Provides strength and rigidity to the
skeleton & bones
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