



KingMin* is an enriched growth supplement enhanced with superior bio-absorable vitamins, minerals, amino acids, enzymes & probiotics to ensure good health and optimal performance of fish

KingMin* improves digestion, absorption, leading to faster growth rate and high weight gain. KingMin* optimizes FCR and maximises productivity. It also provides proper ratio of calcium and phosphorus for the development of perfect skeletal system of fishes. KingMin* provides essential amino acids which helps in protein synthesis. In addition it also provides sufficient nutrients that support the development of plankton.

Composition Vitamine

vitamins	
Each 5 Kg pac	k provides:
Vit-A	10000 IU
Vit-E	660 mg
Vit-C	7000 mg
Vit-B1	12.5 mg
Vit-B2	42.5 mg
Vit-B3	200 mg
Vit-B5	175 mg
Vit-B6	37.5 mg
Biotin	5 mgMinerals
Calcium	0.19 %
Phosphorous	0.75 %
Magnesium	50 gm

Mi

Micro-Minerals		
Cobalt	5 mg	
Copper	15 mg	
Iron	750 mg	
Manganese	65 mg	
Zinc	125 mgCholine	
	chloride 20000 mg	
Inositol	2200 mg	
L Lysine	20 gm	
DL Methionine 10 gm		
Lactobacillus sporogenes		
	50 bilion CFU	
Saccharomyces cerevisae		
	50 billion CFU	
Enzyme Cocktail 25 gm		
Excipient	q.s.	

Benefits

- Better digestibility and disease • resistance.
- Helps to develop immune response and defense mechanism.
- Regulates osmoregulation.
- Boosts digestion and metabolism
- **Optimizes FCR and maximises** productivity.
- Provides strength and rigidity to the skeleton & bones

Application

Mix 5- 10 Kg in 1 Ton of feed. Please consult your Nutritionist for specific dosage For best results mix evenly with feed ingredients before every feeding meal, shade dry and broadcast. Do not store mixed feed for long.

Presentation: 5 Kg HDPE pouch



